The Observator range is in continuous development and so specifications may be subject to change without prior notice.
Datasheet
RIM-7499-STD Rain Gauge
The RIMCO RIM-7499 range of siphon controlled tipping
bucket rain gauges are professional instruments designed
and constructed for long-term operation with minimal
maintenance under all climatic conditions. All materials are

Switch holder Delrin®
Fasteners Stainless steel
Ordering Information
RIM-7499-020-STD Rain gauge 0.2mm bucket
RIM-7499-025-STD Rain gauge 0.25mm bucket
RIM-7499-050-STD Rain gauge 0.5mm bucket
Order options as required
Note:
• RIM-7499-BOM version is available for more accurate
funnel collector specification.
• Non-siphon and imperial resolution versions are also
available with differing accuracy specification.
• Other RIMCO rain gauge models are also available with
200cm2 (RIM-8500) and 300mm (RIM-8300).
Mounting
A rugged mounting pedestal that elevates the collection rim
1m above ground level (P/N 8000PED1).
Version 20200210